Boys

Pole Vault
Tapia/Guymon
Johnson/Beaver
Farringon/Beaver
Jacob/Turpin
Mendoza/Turpin

o e

Long Jump
Lozano/Beaver
Holley/Tyrone
McDonald/Beaver
Neville/Hooker
Word/Texhoma
Barrios/Hooker

oukwnNE

High Jump
Bean/Hooker
Cunefore/Forgan
Weber/Turpin
Lozano/Beaver
Fischer/Hooker
Trantham/Boise City
Torres/Tyrone

o0k WN R

Discus

Cerna/Texhoma
Coleman/SharonMutual
Carter/SharonMutual
Miller/Texhoma
Halliburton/Goodwell
Clayton/Beaver

ok wnNE

Shot Put

Cerna/Texhoma
Martinez/Texhoma
Dominguez/Turpin
Nine/Laverne
James/Boise City
Coleman/SharonMutual

ok wN e

10’ 6”
8’ 6”
8’ 6”
7'

7'

20'1”
19’

18’ 10.5”
18’5.5”
18" %”
17’ 10”

5710”7
5710”7
58"
58"
5 6”
5 4”
5 4”

141’ 10”
132’ 6”
127 10”
112’ 8”
108’ 4”
107’ 117

47’ 1”
42’ 6.5”
41’ 6”
40’ 4”7
40’ 2”
39'4.5”

Hooker

Girls
Pole Vault
1. Richardson/Beaver

Long Jump
Weaver/Beaver
Simmons/Goodwell
Hise/Hooker
Huskamp/Hooker
Inderlide/Buffalo
Kemp/Beaver

ok wnNE

High Jump
Boley/Goodwell
Hise/Hooker
Gardner/SharonMutual
Simmons/Goodwell
Young/Turpin
Eagan/Forgan
Loyya/Guymon

ook NNRE

Discus

Pugh/Beaver
Elwood/SharonMutual
Patrick/Laverne
Cossell/Texhoma
Rosales/Texhoma
Sappington/Guymon

ok wnNE

Shot Put

Coble/Guymon
Elwood/SharonMutual
Patrick/Laverne
Eagan/Forgan
Cossell/Texhoma
Nevarez/Yarbrough

ok wN e

6'

15°7.5”
14’ 2.5”
1310.5”
137107
13°7.5”
13’57

4 8"
4’6"
4’6"
4 4"
4 4"
42"
42"

101" 17
87'7”
86’ 9.5”
86" "
85" 6”
76’ 6.5”

31"11.5”
31'1.5”
28’ 8.5”
28'5.5”
28" 1.75”
27°9.75”



100M Dash
McDonald/Beaver
Vargas/Hooker
Clancy/Tyrone
Teal/Laverne
Lopez/Turpin
Quintana/Goodwell

ok wNE

200M Dash
Clancy/Tyrone
Crissup/Laverne
Smith/Boise City
Gonzalez/Beaver
Ratzlaff/Turpin
Vargas/Hooker

ok wN e

400M Dash
Slaughter/Goodwell
McGaha/Hooker
Metcalf/Hooker
Jenkins/Guymon
Fierro/Guymon
Ornelas/Texhoma

oukwnNE

800M Run
Slaughter/Goodwell
Tewelde/Guymon
Wiliams/Forgan
Murdoch/Boise City
Amador/Hooker
Crissup/Laverne

owukwnNE

1600M Run
Himbago/Guymon
Tewelde/Guymon
Buckhaults/Buffalo
Williams/Forgan
Amador/Hooker
Soto/Guymon

ok wnNE

3200M Run
Himbago/Guymon
Burkhaults/Buffalo
Torrez/Tyrone
Soto/Guymon
Nunez/Boise City
Hidalgo/Hooker

ok wnNE

11.27
11.60
11.72
11.73
11.79
11.87

23.97
24.26
24.27
24.61
24.63
24.73

57.12
57.79
57.81
57.84
59.95
60.02

2:10.38
2:10.83
2:12
2:17
2:18
2:19

5:02
5:05
5:14
5:19
5:21
5:22

10:23
11:01
11:15
11:19
11:48
11:56

100M Dash
Young/Turpin
Dadisman/Boise City
Worm/Boise City
Buss/Buffalo
Kemp/Beaver
Simons/Goodwell

ok wnNE

200M Dash
Gideon/Texhoma
Pinon/Hooker

Looman/Hardesty
Crumpler/Turpin
Buss/Buffalo

ok wN e

400M Dash
Weaver/Beaver
Ferguson/Texhoma
Jimenez/Hooker
Stalder/Hooker
Moreno/Hooker
Chavez/Guymon

ok wnNE

800M Run
Williams/Boise City
McFarland/Hooker
Stalder/Hooker
Diaz/Boise City
Moreno/Hooker
Perez/SharonMutual

oukwnNE

1600M Run
Williams/Boise City
Diaz/Boise City
Hidalgo/Hooker
Garcia/Hooker
Curl/Forgan
Gibson/Hardesty

ok wnNE

3200M Run
Ramos/Guymon
Curl/Forgan
Gibson/Hardesty
Hidalgo/Hooker
Soto/Boise City
Brown/Buffalo

ok wnNE

Gardner/SharonMutual

13.18
13.34
13.48
13.77
13.78
14.03

28.25
28.85
29.05
29.82
30.32
30.35

1:04
1:08
1:09
1:11
1:14.75
1:14.98

2:41
2:49
2:50.05
2:50.65
2:52.03
2:52.67

6:09
6:15
6:16.18
6:16.89
6:22
6:24

13:14
13:43
13:45
14:38
15:10
15:16



110M Hurdles

ok wNE

Weber/Turpin
Carter/SharonMutual
Metcalf/Hooker
Avalos/Guymon
Hope/Laverne
Guereca/Turpin

300M Hurdles

ok wN e

Carter/SharonMutual
Weber/Turpin
Metcalf/Hooker
Miller/Hooker
Rodriguez/Turpin
Guereca/Turpin

400M Relay

oukwnNE

Hooker
Tyrone
Beaver
Goodwell
Turpin
Texhoma

800M Relay

owukwnNE

Hooker
Turpin
Goodwell
Beaver
Boise City
Texhoma

1600M Relay

1.
2.
3.
4.

Hooker
Turpin
Texhoma
Boise City

3200M Relay

vkhwn e

Hooker
Buffalo
Texhoma
Turpin
Laverne

15.41
15.60
16.95
18.13
21.85
25.31

44.54
45.61
46.91
56.22
58.52
59.91

46.96
48.51
48.64
49.06
49.35
51.42

1:37
1:42
1:43.29
1:43.56
1:44
1:45

3:57
4:07
4:08
4:10

9:15
9:42
9:59
10:04
10:48

1

1
2
3
4.
5
6

3
1
2
3
4
5
6

4

8

1

3

ok wnNE

oukwnNE

1
2
3
4.
5
6

ok wnNE

00M Hurdles

. Dadisman/Boise City
. Hettchen/Laverne

. Quintero/Guymon
Estrada/Guymon

. Bruce/SharonMutual
. J. Rivera/Hardesty

00M Hurdles

. Whitfield/Boise City
. Quintero/Guymon

. Estrada/Guymon

. J. Rivera/Hardesty

. Scott/Hardesty

. P. Rivera/Hardesty

00M Relay
Texhoma
Hooker
Boise City
Beaver
Turpin
Laverne

00M Relay
Hooker
Texhoma
Boise City
Beaver
Turpin
Laverne

600M Relay

. Texhoma

. Hooker

. Boise City
Sharon Mutual
. Laverne

. Turpin

200M Relay
Boise City
Hooker
Sharon Mutual
Hardesty
Laverne
Texhoma

17.12
17.76
17.79
18.81
19.32
20.03

52.54
55.34
56.16
57.33
60.69
61.00

54.44
54.62
55.34
55.69
56.16
57.73

1:55
1:57
1:59
2:00
2:01
2:09

4:38
4:39
4:42
4:45
4:52
5:03

10:45
10:49
11:17
11:39
11:51
12:51



Team Scores
Hooker
Turpin
Beaver
Texhoma
Guymon
Tyrone
Goodwell
Sharon Mutual
Buffalo
Boise City
Laverne
Forgan

141
88
69
63
61
46.5
43
33
30
26.5
23
18

Team Scores
Hooker
Boise City
Texhoma
Beaver
Sharon Mutual
Guymon
Laverne
Hardesty
Turpin
Goodwell
Forgan
Buffalo
Yarbrough

135
124
84
59
52
46.5
32
27
24
23
14.5



